AMENDMENT No - XXXI Dated 19.08.2016

Ref: Tender Enquiry No.: HSCC/SJH/Med. Eqpt. /10 dated 30.10.2015

Due to inadequate response of , the bid submission date for Item No. 3, 11 is extended
from 19.08.2016 to 29.08.2016

All other terms & conditions remain unaltered.

Amendment to be issued will be uploaded on website www. Tenderwizard.com/HSCC &
www.hsscltd.com

Submitted for approval please

Medical Superintendent
Safdarjung Hospital & VMMC,
New Delhi.



